
Amplifier
800 Interchange Blvd.
Suite 102
Austin TX 78721
United States

Invoice
Date
10/8/2009

Invoice #
4681

Bill To
QuestionCopyright.org
P. O. Box 20165
Stanford CA 94309-0165
United States

Created From
Sales Order #SO-201106

Memo
Peacock Phonograph

ProjectPO #Due Date
10/23/2009

Item
SSTB-T-PHON-M-BLA-M
SSTB-T-PHON-M-BLA-L
SSTB-T-PHON-M-BLA-XL

SSTB-T-PHON-W-BLA-S
SSTB-T-PHON-W-BLA-M
SSTB-T-PHON-W-BLA-L
SSTB-T-PHON-W-BLA-XL

SET UP FEE - RESET

Quantity
12
12
24

12
24
12
12

7

Description
Peacock Phonograph Shirt – M - Black
Peacock Phonograph Shirt  – L - Black
Peacock Phonograph Shirt – XL - Black
Note:  Above items are to be printed on American
Apparel style 2001
Peacock Phonograph Girly Tee – S - Black
Peacock Phonograph Girly Tee – M - Black
Peacock Phonograph Girly Tee – L - Black
Peacock Phonograph Girly Tee – XL - Black
Note:  Items above are to be printed using Bella
1003 Blanks
SET UP FEE - RESET

Rate
8.62
8.62
8.62

9.07
9.07
9.07
9.07

7.00

Amount
103.44
103.44
206.88

108.84
217.68
108.84
108.84

49.00

Tax Options

Total $1,006.96


